OP \$65.00 2925821

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM706471

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CLEAN HARBORS CATALYST SERVICES, LLC		09/02/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JVIC CATALYST SERVICES, LLC
Street Address:	527 Logwood
City:	San Antonio
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	78221
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2925821	CATCAP
Registration Number:	4044655	SOFTLOAD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7135228889

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7135226565

Email: mark@oathoutlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Mark A. Oathout Address Line 1: 3701 Kirby Dr. Address Line 2: Suite 960

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77098

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark A. Oathout

SIGNATURE: /Mark Oathout/

DATE SIGNED: 02/03/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=2016.09.02_Name Change#page1.tif source=2016.09.02 Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007616 FRAME: 0425

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CLEAN HARBORS CATALYST

SERVICES, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CLEAN HARBORS CATALYST

SERVICES, LLC" TO "JVIC CATALYST SERVICES, LLC", FILED IN THIS

OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016, AT 12:07

O`CLOCK P.M.

4769864 8100 SR# 20165636268

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

WSUC BOOK STORY OF STATE OF

Authentication: 202933183

Date: 09-02-16

TRADEMARK REEL: 007616 FRAME: 0426

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:07 PM 09/02/2016
FILED 12:07 PM 09/02/2016
SR 20165636268 - File Number 4769864

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

C 11		
s follows:	La di dila compa la maco de la voncio	The second secon
The name of the i	mited liability company is JVIC CATALYST SE	ERVICES, LEC
TRI SEZETENETOC	Will DE Ar thoundaring d have even	ntod this Contifes
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have exected the day of September	
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed and of September	
	The state of the s	
	The state of the s	, A.D. <u>2016</u>

DE984 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

TRADEMARK REEL: 007616 FRAME: 0427